
EDI LISTING HANON CANADA 290C - printed 12-18-2025 at 03:09 am
T & L File:  HAN_830_C--_2025-12-18_03-09-03_34053.X12

SHIPMENT BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 12-18-2025 thru 05-31-2028

    ==== NOTE GEN ==== HANON BELLEVILLE SHUT DOWN DEC 22 TO JAN 5 IF ORDERS ARE DUE
    ==== NOTE GEN ====  DURING TH
    ==== NOTE GEN ==== IS TIME PULL INTO WK DEC 15 NOTE CUMS DO NOT ROLLBACK IN 202
    ==== NOTE GEN ==== CK IN 2026
Destination - 3112 -- UPDATING !  290C

-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  FC1K0F2S1L02                 Production Parts

          Job:  0634          S/O:  8809

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     138,500
Last ASN QTY 500    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48909
    Accum Total: 138750

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8809-184  48955  12/16/25       250  
                  8809-183  48909  12/04/25       500  
                  8809-182  48859  11/20/25       250  
                  8809-182  48859  11/20/25       500  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            138,500
DAILY            138,750
DAILY            139,500       750                 750    01-08-2026
LONG RANGE       140,250       750                 750    01-15-2026
LONG RANGE       141,000       750                 750    01-22-2026
LONG RANGE       142,000     1,000               1,000    01-29-2026     + 250       750
LONG RANGE       142,750       750                 750    02-05-2026     - 250     1,000
LONG RANGE       143,500       750                 750    02-12-2026     - 250     1,000
LONG RANGE       144,500     1,000               1,000    02-19-2026     + 250       750
LONG RANGE       145,250       750                 750    02-26-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  FC1F0F2S1B01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0152          S/O:  8769

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     145,800
Last ASN QTY 600    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48909
    Accum Total: 147000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8769-281  48955  12/16/25       600  
                  8769-280  48909  12/04/25       600  
                  8769-279  48880  11/26/25       600  
                  8769-278  48859  11/20/25       600  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            147,000
DAILY            147,600       600                 600    01-08-2026
LONG RANGE       148,200       600                 600    01-15-2026
LONG RANGE       148,800       600                 600    01-22-2026
LONG RANGE       149,400       600                 600    01-29-2026     - 600     1,200
LONG RANGE       150,600     1,200               1,200    02-05-2026     + 600       600
LONG RANGE       151,200       600                 600    02-12-2026
LONG RANGE       151,800       600                 600    02-19-2026
LONG RANGE       153,000     1,200               1,200    02-26-2026
LONG RANGE       153,600       600                 600    03-05-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z531-GO14-A01                Production Parts

          Job:  0329          S/O:  8505

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025         357
Last ASN QTY 600    09-22-2025    ASN ID: 48502
    Accum Total: 855

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8505-066  48502  09/18/25       600  
                  8505-065  48181  07/30/25         3  
                  8505-065  48181  07/30/25        72  
                  8505-064  47429  02/19/25         4  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                855
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  FM707F2S1A01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0330          S/O:  8610

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    09-22-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z531-ZZ15-B01                Production Parts

          Job:  0378          S/O:  9215

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     912,000
Last ASN QTY 2000    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48909
    Accum Total: 914000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9215-223  48955  12/16/25     1,000  
                  9215-223  48955  12/16/25     2,000  
                  9215-223  48955  12/16/25     2,000  
                  9215-222  48909  12/04/25     2,000  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            909,000
DAILY            912,000
DAILY            914,000
DAILY            916,000     2,000               2,000    01-08-2026
LONG RANGE       920,000     4,000               4,000    01-15-2026
LONG RANGE       925,000     5,000               5,000    01-22-2026   + 1,000     4,000
LONG RANGE       930,000     5,000               5,000    01-29-2026
LONG RANGE       936,000     6,000               6,000    02-05-2026
LONG RANGE       941,000     5,000               5,000    02-12-2026
LONG RANGE       945,000     4,000               4,000    02-19-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  FC1F0F2S1C01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0153          S/O:  8769

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     140,275
Last ASN QTY 600    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48859
    Accum Total: 140875

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8769-281  48955  12/16/25       600  
                  8769-281  48955  12/16/25       600  
                  8769-278  48859  11/20/25       600  
                  8769-277  48819  11/13/25       600  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            139,675
DAILY            140,275
DAILY            140,875
DAILY            141,475       600                 600    01-08-2026
LONG RANGE       142,075       600                 600    01-15-2026
LONG RANGE       143,275     1,200               1,200    01-22-2026     + 600       600
LONG RANGE       143,875       600                 600    01-29-2026     - 600     1,200
LONG RANGE       144,475       600                 600    02-05-2026
LONG RANGE       145,675     1,200               1,200    02-12-2026
LONG RANGE       146,275       600                 600    02-19-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  FC2F5F2SAC01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0251          S/O:  9316

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     661,800
Last ASN QTY 2400    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48909
    Accum Total: 663000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9316-201  48955  12/16/25       600  
                  9316-201  48955  12/16/25     1,200  
                  9316-201  48955  12/16/25     1,800  
                  9316-200  48909  12/04/25     2,400  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            659,400
DAILY            661,800
DAILY            663,000
DAILY            665,400     2,400               2,400    01-08-2026     + 600     1,800
LONG RANGE       668,400     3,000               3,000    01-15-2026
LONG RANGE       671,400     3,000               3,000    01-22-2026     + 600     2,400
LONG RANGE       675,600     4,200               4,200    01-29-2026   + 1,200     3,000
LONG RANGE       679,200     3,600               3,600    02-05-2026     - 600     4,200
LONG RANGE       683,400     4,200               4,200    02-12-2026
LONG RANGE       687,600     4,200               4,200    02-19-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  FC2F5F2SAB01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0145          S/O:  9170

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     312,000
Last ASN QTY 600    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48880
    Accum Total: 312600

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9170-238  48955  12/16/25       600  
                  9170-238  48955  12/16/25       600  
                  9170-237  48880  11/26/25       600  
                  9170-236  48859  11/20/25       600  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            311,400
DAILY            312,000
DAILY            312,600
DAILY            313,800     1,200               1,200    01-08-2026
LONG RANGE       314,400       600                 600    01-15-2026
LONG RANGE       315,600     1,200               1,200    01-22-2026
LONG RANGE       316,200       600                 600    01-29-2026
LONG RANGE       317,400     1,200               1,200    02-05-2026
LONG RANGE       318,000       600                 600    02-12-2026
LONG RANGE       319,200     1,200               1,200    02-19-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z804-K217-A02                Production Parts

          Job:  0665          S/O:  8839

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025       4,000
Last ASN QTY 1000    05-14-2025    ASN ID: 47790
    Accum Total: 4000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8839-036  47790  05/07/25     1,000  
                  8839-035  47219  01/08/25     1,000  
                  8839-034  45707  03/12/24     1,000  
                  8839-033  43113  01/24/23     1,000  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
WEEKLY             4,000
                                                                       - 1,000     1,000    04/23/26
WEEKLY             5,000     1,000               1,000    05-07-2026   + 1,000         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z526-ZZ01-L01                Production Parts

          Job:  0538          S/O:  5959

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    05-14-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z805-K214-L09                Production Parts

          Job:  0622          S/O:  8814

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025      43,515
Last ASN QTY 1000    06-02-2025    ASN ID: 47881
    Accum Total: 43515

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8814-134  47881  05/28/25     1,000  
                  8814-133  47830  05/15/25       400  
                  8814-132  47756  04/30/25       400  
                  8814-131  47722  04/23/25       600  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
LONG RANGE        43,915       400                 400    02-05-2026
LONG RANGE        44,715       800                 800    03-05-2026
WEEKLY            44,915       200                 200    04-16-2026     + 200         0
WEEKLY            45,115       200                 200    04-23-2026
WEEKLY            45,315       200                 200    04-30-2026
WEEKLY            45,515       200                 200    05-07-2026
WEEKLY            45,715       200                 200    05-14-2026
WEEKLY            45,915       200                 200    05-21-2026
WEEKLY            46,315       400                 400    05-28-2026     + 200       200
WEEKLY            46,515       200                 200    06-04-2026     - 200       400
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z531-ZZ08-A01                Production Parts

          Job:  0069          S/O:  9279

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025   2,538,000
Last ASN QTY 6000    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48909
    Accum Total: 2546000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9279-234  48955  12/16/25     8,000  
                  9279-234  48955  12/16/25     4,000  
                  9279-233  48909  12/04/25     2,000  
                  9279-233  48909  12/04/25     4,000  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY          2,538,000
DAILY          2,546,000
DAILY          2,554,000     8,000               8,000    01-08-2026
LONG RANGE     2,564,000    10,000              10,000    01-15-2026   - 2,000    12,000
LONG RANGE     2,578,000    14,000              14,000    01-22-2026   + 2,000    12,000
LONG RANGE     2,590,000    12,000              12,000    01-29-2026
LONG RANGE     2,606,000    16,000              16,000    02-05-2026
LONG RANGE     2,620,000    14,000              14,000    02-12-2026
LONG RANGE     2,634,000    14,000              14,000    02-19-2026
LONG RANGE     2,646,000    12,000              12,000    02-26-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z804-K214-G02                Production Parts

          Job:  0623          S/O:  8939

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025      93,600
Last ASN QTY 5400    11-21-2022    ASN ID: 42568
    Accum Total: 95700

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8939-145  42568  11/15/22     2,550  
                  8939-145  42568  11/15/22     2,850  
                  8939-144  42498  11/08/22     1,050  
                  8939-144  42498  11/08/22     1,950  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             95,700
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z898-GE15-A01                Production Parts

          Job:  0107          S/O:  9231

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     111,000
Last ASN QTY 3000    12-09-2022    ASN ID: 42744
    Accum Total: 114000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9231-063  42744  12/06/22     3,000  
                  9231-062  42677  11/29/22     3,000  
                  9231-061  42628  11/22/22     3,000  
                  9231-060  42568  11/15/22     3,000  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            114,000
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z526-EC04-B02                Production Parts

          Job:  0870          S/O:  5352

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025      13,930
Last ASN QTY 500    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48325
    Accum Total: 13930

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  5352-120  48955  12/16/25       500  
                  5352-119  48325  08/21/25       500  
                  5352-118  47790  05/07/25       500  
                  5352-117  47597  03/26/25       500  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             13,430
DAILY             13,930
WEEKLY            14,430       500                 500    04-02-2026     + 500         0
WEEKLY            14,430
                                                                         - 500       500    04/30/26
WEEKLY            14,930       500                 500    08-13-2026     + 500         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z631-EC08-A01                Production Parts

          Job:  0059          S/O:  8470

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025       5,000
Last ASN QTY 2000    03-04-2025    ASN ID: 47464
    Accum Total: 6000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8470-032  47464  02/26/25     2,000  
                  8470-031  45569  02/13/24     1,000  
                  8470-031  45569  02/13/24     1,000  
                  8470-030  43592  03/21/23     1,000  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY              6,000
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z804-BE08-A01                Production Parts

          Job:  0534          S/O:  9133

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     798,250
Last ASN QTY 12000    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48909
    Accum Total: 804000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9133-264  48955  12/16/25     4,500  
                  9133-264  48955  12/16/25     6,500  
                  9133-263  48909  12/04/25       250  
                  9133-263  48909  12/04/25     1,250  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            798,250
DAILY            804,250       250                 250    01-01-2026     + 250         0
DAILY            810,500     6,250               6,250    01-08-2026
LONG RANGE       816,750     6,250               6,250    01-15-2026
LONG RANGE       823,250     6,500               6,500    01-22-2026     + 250     6,250
LONG RANGE       829,750     6,500               6,500    01-29-2026
LONG RANGE       836,000     6,250               6,250    02-05-2026
LONG RANGE       842,250     6,250               6,250    02-12-2026     - 250     6,500
LONG RANGE       848,500     6,250               6,250    02-19-2026
LONG RANGE       854,750     6,250               6,250    02-26-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z526-EC04-A02                Production Parts

          Job:  0130          S/O:  5353

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025       7,000
Last ASN QTY 500    10-14-2025    ASN ID: 48631
    Accum Total: 10000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  5353-050  48631  10/09/25       500  
                  5353-049  47790  05/07/25       500  
                  5353-048  47565  03/19/25       500  
                  5353-047  47429  02/19/25       500  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
LONG RANGE        10,500       500                 500    03-05-2026
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z526-GO06-B03                Production Parts

          Job:  0713          S/O:  8699

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    10-14-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z526-GO05-A03                Production Parts

          Job:  0965          S/O:  7880

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    10-14-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z526-GO00-A02                Production Parts

          Job:  0708          S/O:  6558

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    10-14-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z526-ZZ01-K01                Production Parts

          Job:  0537          S/O:  7206

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    10-14-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z531-GO00-B01                Production Parts

          Job:  0324          S/O:  8299

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025       3,000
Last ASN QTY 1500    09-26-2024    ASN ID: 46739
    Accum Total: 3000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8299-043  46739  09/25/24     1,500  
                  8299-042  41728  08/01/22     1,500  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
LONG RANGE         4,500     1,500               1,500    02-12-2026   + 1,500         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z531-GO00-F02                Production Parts

          Job:  0244          S/O:  6454

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    09-26-2024    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z531-GO04-C02                Production Parts

          Job:  0016          S/O:  9110

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025   1,392,000
Last ASN QTY 6000    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48909
    Accum Total: 1395000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9110-269  48955  12/16/25     3,000  
                  9110-268  48909  12/04/25     6,000  
                  9110-267  48880  11/26/25     9,000  
                  9110-266  48859  11/20/25     9,000  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY          1,395,000
DAILY          1,401,000     6,000               6,000    01-08-2026
LONG RANGE     1,407,000     6,000               6,000    01-15-2026
LONG RANGE     1,413,000     6,000               6,000    01-22-2026
LONG RANGE     1,419,000     6,000               6,000    01-29-2026
LONG RANGE     1,428,000     9,000               9,000    02-05-2026
LONG RANGE     1,434,000     6,000               6,000    02-12-2026
LONG RANGE     1,443,000     9,000               9,000    02-19-2026
LONG RANGE     1,452,000     9,000               9,000    02-26-2026
LONG RANGE     1,458,000     6,000               6,000    03-05-2026   - 3,000     9,000
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z531-GO06-A02                Production Parts

          Job:  0969          S/O:  7633

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    12-17-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z804-GE15-G01                Production Parts

          Job:  0627          S/O:  9237

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     305,100
Last ASN QTY 1500    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48880
    Accum Total: 306600

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9237-191  48955  12/16/25     1,500  
                  9237-190  48880  11/26/25     1,500  
                  9237-189  48859  11/20/25     1,500  
                  9237-188  48748  10/30/25     1,500  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            306,600
                                                                       - 1,500     1,500    01/08/26
LONG RANGE       308,100     1,500               1,500    01-15-2026   + 1,500         0
LONG RANGE       309,600     1,500               1,500    01-22-2026
LONG RANGE       311,100     1,500               1,500    01-29-2026
                                                                       - 1,500     1,500    02/05/26
LONG RANGE       312,600     1,500               1,500    02-12-2026   + 1,500         0
                                                                       - 1,500     1,500    02/19/26
LONG RANGE       314,100     1,500               1,500    02-26-2026
LONG RANGE       315,600     1,500               1,500    03-05-2026
WEEKLY           317,100     1,500               1,500    03-12-2026   + 1,500         0
WEEKLY           317,100
                                                                       - 1,500     1,500    03/19/26
WEEKLY           318,600     1,500               1,500    03-26-2026   + 1,500         0
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z804-ZE10-A01                Production Parts

          Job:  0514          S/O:  9185

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025      76,320
Last ASN QTY 150    11-17-2025    ASN ID: 48819
    Accum Total: 76320

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9185-113  48819  11/13/25       150  
                  9185-112  48502  09/18/25       300  
                  9185-111  48428  09/08/25       150  
                  9185-110  48145  07/23/25       150  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
WEEKLY            76,320
                                                                         - 150       150    05/14/26
WEEKLY            76,470       150                 150    05-21-2026     + 150         0
WEEKLY            76,470
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z804-K214-F03                Production Parts

          Job:  0624          S/O:  8940

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    11-17-2025    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z805-DJ13-B02                Production Parts

          Job:  0636          S/O:  9113

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025      15,000
Last ASN QTY 300    11-24-2025    ASN ID: 48859
    Accum Total: 15000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9113-057  48859  11/20/25       300  
                  9113-056  48502  09/18/25       300  
                  9113-055  48459  09/11/25       600  
                  9113-054  48406  09/04/25       300  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             15,000
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z805-DS12-B02                Production Parts

          Job:  0633          S/O:  9009

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025      13,830
Last ASN QTY 300    09-02-2025    ASN ID: 48370
    Accum Total: 13830

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9009-055  48370  08/28/25       300  
                  9009-054  48181  07/30/25       300  
                  9009-053  48071  07/09/25       300  
                  9009-052  47973  06/18/25       300  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             13,830
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z805-DS12-C01                Production Parts

          Job:  0632          S/O:  8838

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025      29,250
Last ASN QTY 300    12-11-2025    ASN ID: 48909
    Accum Total: 29550

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8838-139  48909  12/04/25       300  
                  8838-138  48859  11/20/25       300  
                  8838-137  48459  09/11/25       900  
                  8838-136  48370  08/28/25       300  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY             29,550
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z805-ZE12-A01                Production Parts

          Job:  0634          S/O:  8949

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025      32,050
Last ASN QTY 250    11-06-2023    ASN ID: 45085
    Accum Total: 32300

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8949-118  45085  10/31/23       250  
                  8949-117  45050  10/24/23       250  
                  8949-116  45007  10/16/23        50  
                  8949-116  45007  10/16/23       200  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
WEEKLY            32,300
                                                                         - 200       200    05/28/26
WEEKLY            32,500       200                 200    07-30-2026     + 200         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z805-LX08-B02                Production Parts

          Job:  0523          S/O:  7882

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Last ASN QTY 0    11-06-2023    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY                  0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z831-DS09-A03                Production Parts

          Job:  0083          S/O:  8988

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025       1,500
Last ASN QTY 500    07-25-2024    ASN ID: 46416
    Accum Total: 1500

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  8988-005  46416  07/24/24       500  
                  8988-004  44904  09/26/23       500  
                  8988-003  41883  08/22/22       500  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY              1,500
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  Z831-KA07-A02                Production Parts

          Job:  0474          S/O:  9125

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     984,000
Last ASN QTY 6400    11-07-2024    ASN ID: 46955
    Accum Total: 984000

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9125-234  46955  11/06/24     6,400  
                  9125-233  46919  10/30/24     1,600  
                  9125-233  46919  10/30/24    12,000  
                  9125-232  46884  10/23/24     5,600  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            984,000
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  Z631-ZZ96-A01                Production Parts

          Job:  0267          S/O:  6356

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025       9,320
Last ASN QTY 1500    12-01-2025    ASN ID: 48880
    Accum Total: 9320

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  6356-090  48880  11/26/25     1,500  
                  6356-089  47911  06/04/25     1,500  
                  6356-088  47325  01/29/25     1,500  
                  6356-087  46453  07/31/24     1,500  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
WEEKLY            10,820     1,500               1,500    07-23-2026   + 1,500         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  FC2F5F2SBY01                 Production Parts

          Job:  0408          S/O:  9471

Cus P/O:   5100002623

Authorized for Finished (Labor, Material & Overhead/Burden)  AS OF 12-18-2025     421,100
Last ASN QTY 5600    12-17-2025    ASN ID: 48909
    Accum Total: 424300

Shipping History: Location: 290C
                  9471-063  48955  12/16/25     2,400  
                  9471-063  48955  12/16/25       800  
                  9471-062  48909  12/04/25       800  
                  9471-062  48909  12/04/25     4,800  

Sched Type                 RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------                 -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
DAILY            421,100
DAILY            423,500
DAILY            428,300     4,000               4,000    01-08-2026   - 1,600     5,600
LONG RANGE       435,500     7,200               7,200    01-15-2026
LONG RANGE       442,700     7,200               7,200    01-22-2026     + 800     6,400
LONG RANGE       449,900     7,200               7,200    01-29-2026
LONG RANGE       457,100     7,200               7,200    02-05-2026
LONG RANGE       465,100     8,000               8,000    02-12-2026
LONG RANGE       472,300     7,200               7,200    02-19-2026     - 800     8,000
LONG RANGE       479,500     7,200               7,200    02-26-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
CTT Total does not match: 3.033819E+08

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!


